
© 2019 FliteTest, LLC. Plans provided free of charge. Copies allowed for personal use only. Not for commercial use.

Template Version 6.0

BUILD SKILL LEVEL:

PILOT SKILL LEVEL:

www.flitetest.com

FT EZ Glider

Designed By: Josh Bixler

Plans By: Dan Sponholz

Version: 1.0

Date: 2019.02.13

© 2019 FliteTest, LLC. Plans provided free of charge. Copies allowed for personal use only. Not for commercial use.

Template Version 6.0

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

LENGTH:

CG:

WINGSPAN:

WING AREA:

ALL UP WEIGHT:

WING LOADING:

WCL:

20.00 in |

1.50 in |

28.00 in |

140.3 in

2

 |

4.0 oz. |

4.1 oz/ft

2

 |

4.2

508 mm

38 mm

711 mm

9.1 dm

2

114 g

12 g/dm

2



© 2019 FliteTest, LLC. Plans provided free of charge. Copies allowed for personal use only. Not for commercial use.

Template Version 6.0

FT EZ Glider: Full-Size Key
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FT EZ Glider: Tile A Key
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FT EZ Glider: Tile B Key

B1 B2
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Drawing Key

A B C

A - FOLD (ABOVE) C - FOLD (COVER)B - FOLD (BESIDE)
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